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1 Love Gymnastics MD 186.000 47.200 46.775 45.825 46.200
22 2T 1

207 Eloise Christiansen 9.525 9.700 9.4259.250
552 Samantha Oualline 9.525 9.325 9.125
310 Lily Frisby 9.425 9.450 9.350
131 Annie Mcguire 9.375 9.350
509 Lily Anderson 9.350 9.150
531 Anastasia Suponkina 9.250 9.125
371 Renna Waltrip 9.050 9.150
107 Clara Cochrum 8.950
149 Holly Hubbert 9.150

2 SLG MD 185.875 47.025 47.975 45.550 45.325
83 1 3

244 Enya Teoh 9.600 9.300 9.175
242 Rebekah Beasley 9.425 9.0509.075
263 Amber You 9.400 9.850 9.100
243 Mayah Langoya 9.350 9.700 9.0009.250
345 Kaitlyn Mayorga Soria 9.250 9.0508.925
323 Brooke Payne 9.825 9.1259.125
322 Molly McCauley 9.300

3 Reflex PGA MD 185.800 47.675 46.775 45.800 45.550
61 2T 2

272 Alana Dixon 9.650 8.975 9.125
529 Za'Karia Arceneaux-Gard 9.625 9.0509.175
308 Zoey Smith 9.550 9.725 9.1759.325
530 Kate Hurst 9.475 9.250 9.0759.200
370 Olivia Giles 9.375
551 Victoria Arredondo 9.825 9.1259.100
611 Viola Silva 9.000 9.000

4 BGA MD 182.425 46.100 45.700 44.875 45.750
4T6 7T 7

406 Mackenzie Wright 9.550 9.325 9.1509.225
325 Adlee Clements 9.500 8.900 9.2259.275
326 Macelynn McKinley 9.150 9.475 9.1758.850
165 Jordyn Ivory 9.000 8.950 8.875
202 Ella Mae Gear 8.900 9.1508.650
248 Emma Bucklew 9.050 9.050
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5 WGA Texans MD 181.775 45.250 45.800 45.200 45.525
710 6 4T

507 Reegan Bloss 9.350 9.150 9.0509.200
428 Nemyra Lewis 9.200 9.500 9.4009.150
429 Karsyn Williams 9.000
528 Maxine Leano 8.850 9.300 8.9759.225
634 Natalie Rivaux 8.850 8.550 9.1008.675
172 London Mott 9.300 9.0008.950

6 Santa Fe Sports MD 181.625 45.500 45.850 44.500 45.775
39 5 10

103 Kinsley Koch 9.200 9.000 9.2008.900
328 Taylor Crump 9.200 9.150 8.950
654 Abigail Hall 9.175 9.375 9.1008.975
269 Campbell Braselton 9.075 9.1008.725
169 Torie Kimbrell 8.850 9.0758.950
450 Brooklyn Benitz 9.475 9.300
549 Claire McClure 8.850

7 Mavericks Gymnastics MD 181.475 45.650 45.500 44.575 45.750
4T8 9 8

412 Ava Vear 9.300 9.500 9.3759.575
613 Ryan Tomlinson 9.300 8.925
233 Danica Poole 9.250 8.950 9.150
455 Allison Hawkins 9.050 8.875 9.075
212 Norma Jo Hargesheimer 8.750 9.100 8.500
254 Paola Davis 9.075 9.2259.250
111 Kinley Kostan 8.775
151 Ella Kopiasz 8.475

8 Extreme Texas MD 181.400 46.300 45.900 44.200 45.000
95 4 12

234 Journey Palomata 9.550 9.625 9.4759.075
214 Valentina Dellapi 9.475 9.325 8.750
355 Lilli Gonzalez 9.350 9.250 9.0758.800
374 Chloe Garner 9.150 8.600 8.700
314 Tinley Duncan 8.775 9.100 8.8008.800
152 Peri Hamilton 8.9008.825
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9 Thunder Elite MD 180.925 46.550 42.900 45.200 46.275
14 14 4T

475 Riley Jones 9.425 8.725 9.350
555 Charlie Nadeau 9.400 8.850 9.350
154 Emma Ofczarzak 9.350 8.525 9.2009.000
274 Zoey Greig 9.225 8.400
334 Hallie Brunson 9.150 9.1759.100
113 Eisley Simon 8.400 9.2009.100
335 Quinn George 9.050
414 Riley Vickers 8.950

10 Maximum Athletics MD 180.475 45.675 45.700 44.275 44.825
107 7T 11

132 Mila McPherson 9.375 9.425 9.3509.175
108 Ashley Huber 9.200 8.900 9.1508.825
230 Valentina Sanchez 9.150 9.175 9.0008.775
510 Madelyn Mapes 9.100 9.100 8.6008.700
311 Camille Crum 8.850 8.7258.800
553 Emma Deal 9.100

11 United Gymnastics MD 178.025 44.400 44.000 45.150 44.475
1314 11 6

521 Izabella Harpel 9.250 7.500
421 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 9.100 9.050 8.9009.100
602 Hannah Gilliland 9.000 9.750 9.1009.300
443 Evianna Porter 8.600 8.825 8.9258.875
543 Caitlyn Snell 8.450 8.875 9.1008.875
321 Ainsley Brae Carmony 8.4509.000

12 Stars Gymnastics Kat MD 176.600 44.550 43.025 44.525 44.500
1213 12 9

532 Karleigh Harris 9.225 9.325 8.7508.800
614 Belle Bailey 9.075 9.075 9.0009.100
615 Sophia Pinto 8.950 8.250 9.0009.475
533 Ivanna Zuniga 8.950 8.075 8.100
515 Harper Jo Raine Raine 8.350 8.7509.050
413 Katherine King 8.300 9.000
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13 Powersports MD 175.675 45.050 42.950 43.075 44.600
1111 13 14

632 Lilly Arnold 9.450 8.325 8.9508.625
547 Haylee Kreamer 9.025 9.275 8.9258.950
651 Liza Sokolova 8.975 8.400
608 Macy Guia 8.850 9.0508.600
650 Sasha Safonov 8.750 7.850 8.725
251 Aubree Rasco 9.100 8.9508.750
609 Giselle Moreno 8.150

14 MJG-CC MD 175.200 44.200 44.825 42.475 43.700
1615 10 15

203 Mckenzie Flores 9.100 9.325 9.1008.900
367 Vanessa Oviedo 8.900 9.050 8.950
506 Ana Sofia Carlisle 8.850 9.000 9.1508.450
652 Sarah Spangler 8.800 9.050 8.3008.300
346 Kynlee Nicolay 8.550
347 Alex Santaferrara 8.400
466 Isabella Van Hazel 8.2008.575
125 Livia Spangler 8.250

15 TWG MD 173.375 44.775 40.950 43.250 44.400
1412 15 13

201 Sawyer Rubrecht 9.425 8.7008.450
262 Jillian Schnurpel 9.050 8.600 9.0009.200
444 McKenzie Graham 8.900 8.925 8.500
603 Madalyn Barrios 8.700 8.625 9.0258.775
161 Talia Rusher 8.700
623 Brylie Gonzalez 7.450 9.175
461 Taylor Ortiz 7.350 8.5008.325

16 CCAC MD 163.550 43.825 34.425 41.375 43.925
1516 16 16

548 Raven Gerlach 9.325 7.300 8.9507.925
653 London Luckerson 9.000 8.8008.725
205 Amari Menifee 8.550 6.450 8.8758.450
633 Dagney Gould 8.500 6.750 8.400
307 Piper Smith 8.450 8.125 8.9008.500
467 Evin Meurer 5.800 7.775
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17 East Texas Twisters MD 152.550 42.400 30.850 39.775 39.525
1717 17 17

409 Ella Herrera 8.950 5.750 7.700
513 Isabel Chapman 8.500 7.550
453 Madison Ballard 8.400 5.450 8.5758.500
353 Olivia Rivera 8.400 6.500 7.9007.725
432 Kyndall Blaney 8.150 6.500 7.4008.225
454 Ayla Molanders 6.650 7.9507.775
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